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Online National webinar – 
“Multimedia Enriched E-content Development for Effective Online Teaching” 

1st March, 2022 Time: 11.30am Onward 
 

 
Respected All….  

Greetings from Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad’s, Yashwantrao Chavan College of 

Science, Karad Dist. Satara, Maharashtra. 

 

It's an immense pleasure to inform you that and Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), 

Department of Botany and Computer Science Department of Yashwantrao Chavan College of 

Science, Karad is organizing Online National webinar – “Multimedia Enriched E-content 

Development for Effective Online Teaching”       

on 1st March, 2022 Time: 11.30am Onward 

We, invite you all for the active participation in this webinar.   

 

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/oK3Cqe8mohANsQsQ7 
 

Last Date of Registration: 1st March, 2022 (Tuesday) up to 11.o0 pm. 

Venue: Zoom Platform. 

 

Please join the WhatsApp group after registration: 

https://chat.whatsapp.com/DbImMSyevMc3efiypLbNHB 

 
Chief Guest: 
Dr. R. K. Kamat 
Professor 
Department of Electronics 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
 
President: Shri. Prakash Pandurang Patil  
General Secretary 
Shri Shivaji Education Society, Vidyanagar, Karad,  
Board for Higher Education, Vidyanagar, Karad 
 
Hon. Expert Speakers 
1. Professor Dr. Aasim Zafar  

Professor,  
Computer Science Department, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India.  
 
Title of the Speech  
E-content development for SWAYAM 
 
 
 

 



2. Shri. Bhushan Kulkarni 
Pro. Trainer  
Knowledge Bridge, Ahmednagar, Pune 
Maharashtra, India 

 
Title of the Speech 
Video recording and editing   

 

E-certificate will be issued after successful attendance and submission of Feedback Form. 

Feedback form will be provided on Zoom chat box, YouTube chat & WhatsApp group. 

 
Organizing Committee:  
 
CHAIRMAN  
Principal Dr. S. B. Kengar 
 
Convenor 
Dr. Gophane B. N. 
 
IQAC COORDINATOR 
Dr. Girish G. Potdar 
 
ORGANIZING SECRETARY 
Dr. Sushama A. Kirtane 
 
COORDINATOR 
Mrs. A. V. Nalwade 
 
GYMKHANA VICE PRESIDENT 
Dr. S. H. Burungle 
If any query,  
Please contact to Dr. Sushama A. Kirtane  
Contact No. 9325116559, 
WhatsApp No. 9881399944  
 
With warm regards 
Dr. S. B. Kengar. 
Principal, 
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad, 
Tal: Karad, District: Satara (M.S)-415124 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Feedback Form 
 

Long link:  
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScbo56m4
k8Fk8hc5H-
kHIDRt2eR660CVJT48FPhmArqyd0G1A/viewform?u
sp=sf_link 
 
Short Link: 
https://forms.gle/FX5WAy4oAgDG3At86) 
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Pasale Madhuri Sanjay

NITIN TANAJI GORE

Somase madhavi Haridas

Sapkal Aruna Sugriv

Kumbhar Priyanka Madhukar

Yogesh Sadashiv Chorage

Mrs MANISHA ARJUNRAO PUJARI

Dr. Shivaji Ramchandra Tate

Dr Khandare Supriya Nilkanth

Dr. Sushama Kirtane-Agane

Dr. Sajjan Mallappa Bhimappa

Dr. Vithoba Mahadev Shendage

Dr. Sudhakar Sambhaji Khot

Dr Ghanawat Namdeo Anandrao

Patil dilipkumar Tukaram

Dr. Bhaurav Tukaram Dangat

Dr. Sunita Hariram Jadhav

Dr.Maruti Dattu Satpute

Poonam Hadpe

Kazi Firoj Kasam

Suhas Navnath Bagal



Khurd anjali haridas

Bhakti Vishwas Gaikwad

Vyavahare Gayatri Ajit

Sawant Ruchal Maruti

Khule Aishwarya Ashok

ingale shivani mukund

Bodare Akanksha Bhaskar

Bhosale Megharani machhindra

Awaghade Rohit Baba

Kumbhar Ajay Mahadev

Nawale sonali dilip

Deshmukh Monika Mahavir

Dipali Shendage

Kadam priyanka Anil

Kale Poonam Ramdas

Bhoi Ashwini Subhash

Waghmare shubhangi sanjay

Khare aishwarya dhanaji

Narsale Ashwini sudhakar

Mujawar Sahil Latif

Dr. Annapurna Ram Alvikar

Anita Jayshingrao Ingale

Dr. P. Subramanyam



BHALE SAYALI BALASO

Rutuja Tanaji Shinde

Miss Jadhav Dhanashree Dnyaneshwar

Kumbhar Kalyani Vishnu

Anita Ramagonda Shegaon

Dr Md Minhaj Alam

Kale Priyanka Rajendra

Ms. Bhakti Vishwas Gaikwad

Mrs. Naiknaware Bhagyashri Bhimrao

Lokhande Rutuja Jitendra

Nagane Divya Dilip

Kawade Abhishek Ramesh

Surve Rupali Krushnakant

Bagal Pratiksha Kantilal

Uday Laxman Chougule

Dr. Lalita Saptal

Shaikh Sana Ayub

Londhe Rutuja Pandurang

B MANI

Kamble Nikita ganpat

Smita phand

P Meenakshi

SUMATHI RAMESH



P. Punitha

Gaikwad Bhakti Vishwas

BANKAR PRIYANKA DHANANJAY

Bhagvant Rao Karade

Prasad Hasabnis

Dr. Nitin Darkunde

DR. DHONDIRAM TUKARAM SAKHARE

Geetanjali Yogesh Shinde

Ganesh Sahebrao Tidke

Dr.Mulimani Vijaykumar Nagappa

Ghule Ravindra Jagannath

GAIKWAD SADASHIV BHAURAO

Yogesh Dhamane

Ghanshyam Arjun Nikalje

Mrs Medha Patki

Arun Appasaheb Chougule

Sunil Rajaram Patil

Mohd Farooque Abdul Kuddus

Milind Dhodare

Mr. Ashish Hanokh Kulkarni

Prof.RAHMANI MUDASSIR NEHAL AHMED

Dr. Jagdish Vyas

Rajesh Tekam



Kundlik N Thaware

Dr Mayuri Joshi

Sunil Sahebrao Jadhav

Pramod Bhau Patole

Balu Gangurde

Dr. Nagnath Madhavrao Phad

Dr Gajanan Chaudhari

Dr Rajesh Chaudhari

Dr. Rameshwar Bhikan Mhaske

Mrs Chetana Ajit Gourshete

46 more responses are hidden
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Karmveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

KBPM

Raje Ramrao College, Jath

KBP college pandharpur

Kbp college pandharpur

Karmaveer bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

KBP college pandharpur

Kbp

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

Yashvantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya Sangola

YCCSK

Yashwantrao Chavan Institute of science,Satara

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Palus Dist. Sangli

Y C WARANA Mahavidyalaya Warananagar

Namdeo Ghanawat

K R P kanya Mahavidyalaya Islampur

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur



Krishna Mahavidyalaya Rethare Bk

K.B.P.Mahavidyalaya,Pandharpur

Karmveer bhaurao patil

Karmveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalay, Pandharpur

Karmaveer bhaurao Patil mahavidyalaya pandharpur

Karmveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalya Pandharpur

KBP college Pandharpur

KBP mahavidyalaya pundharpur

karmaveer bhaurao patil clg phandharpur

KBP college

Karmveer bhaurav Patil College Pandharpur

Karmaveer Bhaurao patil Mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

Karmaveer bhaurao patil mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

Karmveer bhahurav patil mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

K. B. P college, pandharpur

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalya, Pandharpur

Kbp college

Kbp college Pandharpur

K.B.P mahavidyalay pandharpur

KBPM pandharpur

Vivekanand college, Kolhapur.

Y C College Masur

SKR&SKR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KADAPA



Karmveer baburao Patil mahavidyalaya pandharpur

Anekant Education Society's Tulajaram Chaturchand College Baramati

Wilingdon college sangli

KBPM Pandherpur

Yashwantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara

Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalay Jath

MIrza Ghalib College ,Gaya

Karmaveer bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

K.B.P. College Pandharpur

KBP collage pandarpur

KBP College pandharpur

Karmaveer bhaurao patil mahavidyalaya, pandharpur

Abasaheb Marathe arts and new commerce, science college Rajapur

KBP College Pandharpur

Kbp college Pandharpur, 413304

Karmaveer bhaurou patil Mahavidyalaya pandharpur

Guru Nanak College

KBP college pandarpur

Karmver bhaurao patil college Pandharpur

Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Maha vidyalaya

Sri Chandrasekarendra Saraswati Viswa Mahavidyalaya

Scsvmv

Karmaveer bhaurao patil mahavidhyalay autonomous in Pandharpur



Govt.Penchvalley P.G.College Parasia,Chhindwara M.P.

Z. P. School No. 1 Gotkhindi

SRTM University, Nanded

Shivaji Art's, Comm. & Science College Kannad Dist. Aurangabad Maharashtra

Navmaharashtra V Pimpri

AMC HS Naregaon, Aurangabad

Sangameshwar College (Autonomous) Solapur

S v union High school and je college

Vikas High school & Jr.College Vikhroli Mumbai 83

zphs bhivdhanora

Z P School Peth No.2

DBF Dayanand college of Arts and Science, Solapur

M.G. Shah vidyamandir and Jr college, Bahubali

Vidya Mandir Chakreshwarwadi Tal. Radhanagari

N P URDU DIGITAL SCHOOL ARNI DIST YAVATMAL

J.S.M. College Alibag, Raigad

MISSION HIGH SCHOOL BARAMATI TAL :BARAMATI DIST :PUNE 413102

MGV's Arts,Commerce and Science College Malegaon city

M. P. Law College Aurangabad

Z P School Deori

PDEA's Kateshwar vidyalaya kati Indapur Pune

Dr Mayuri Joshi

Z P P SCHOOL BHOSE



Z P School Varyachapada

Shivshankar vidyamandir, kopargaon

Late Baburao Patil college, Hingoli

SRND College, Bhadgaon

RPD College, Wakulani

Badrinarayan Barwale College Jalna

Modern College

Navgan College

DLISC

Kgbv Ankushnagar Tq Ambad Dist jalna

40 more responses are hidden
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Student
Faculty57.1%

42.9%



Class (if applicable)

82 responses

-

Bsc1

No

Bsc lll year

Research Scholar

B.sc1 st

BSC III

Bsc 1 year

Bsc fy

Nil

UG - Botany

B.sc 1year

Bsc S.Y

Fy B.Sc

Biology

Bsc-l

Bsc 1

Sybsc

bsc 2

BSC 1 year

B.sc Fy



Sybsc

TYBSC

Bsc

Ty BSC

B s c 1

Bsc 1

BSC lll

SY Bsc

M.Sc1

M.Sc.II (Botany)

F.y Bsc

Botany

B. Sc. III

Bsc 2nd year

B.sc-III

Bsc 1st year

Bsc-lll

S.Y.B.Sc

Bsc1

Bsc first year

Bs.CIII

Advanced Zoology and Biotechnology

B.sc 2nd year



Bsc3

BSC 3

Msc

VII TH

1-7

4

0

12

Research Student

--

10th

Bsc 2nd

Ph. D in Microbiology

B.A 2 Year

Fy

B. Sc. III (Botany)

MSc -2

6 to 8

Not applicable

MSc Medical Biotechnology

Clark



Mobile No.

156 responses

9579130360

8237864968

7875723537

8329874505

9322374047

7841838661

+919822450444

9022967132

7249754269

7276235447

8805354746

+919881399944

9766002929

shendagevmp01@gmail.com

9405561176

07722045609

9763997545

9890962424

9766212762

9423252339

8788521915



9529873246

8605820359

7038078432

8329415284

9209128911

9356727855

9284279008

9307327318

8766925187

8600466221

9881701499

7798829984

9022518623

7028818350

8626070912

9529381144

9579413330

7820949225

9172309349

9307466160

7559171385

8080038108

7020411079



9490606317

7498616869

9075125763

9403938641

9960464022

7972486949

9931099266

8208787815

7218104675

8485816996

9529071067

9

9321875608

8308682664

8308070267

9405860371

9075396686

7888246319

9840510356

8308507162

7741874555

09498025234

9442377787



9566771253

9658617575

7987519231

9423810409

8275268895

9423154044

8975852889

9960397047

7083319275

9404979413

7977791441

7588092620

9881696345

09370421463

9764445506

8007791758

9604455262

+917507898111

9921648794

8087924018

09730404948

9552819081

9922754861



09892525479

9404298397

9226477409

9284792120

9421554796

9765759262

9595546155

,8421421100

7350894707

9146404707

43 more responses are hidden
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Organizing Committee: 
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Dr. Kengar S. B. Principal

Yogesh Shivaji Mandave

Mrs MANISHA ARJUNRAO PUJARI

Dr Dhanendra Kumar Agnihotri

Ku. Arathisha Ajit Gourshete

Dr. Arshad Iqbal

Sonu Kumar Journalist(CEO)

Dr. Brajesh Kumar

Shiwani

Mrs. Chetana Ajit Gourshete

Mr. Ashish Hanokh Kulkarni

Rupali Atul Kadam

Dr. Vithoba Mahadeo Shendage

Shri. GAIKWAD SADASHIV BHAURAO

Priyanka Sunny Alekari

Himanshu

Vimal Prakash

Neeta Vasant Nikam

Dr Ram vijay sharma

Attar Liyakat Khudabuddin

Bhakti Vishwas Gaikwad



SLMahamuni

RAVINDRA PRABHAKAR GANORKAR

Asha Mahesh Karadkar

P.Meenakshi

Dr.K.Ambiga

Dr. Moholkar S.M.

Dr. Supriya Nilkanth Khandare

Geetanjali Yogesh Shinde

Dipti Dilip Patil

SUBHASH NANASAHEB VARPE

Dr. Shivaji Ramchandra Tate

Dr. Annapurna Ram Alvikar

Dr.A. Nandakumar

Dr Md Minhaj Alam

Nitin Darkunde

Sebastian Rebello

Priti Vaibhav Nalavade

Kumbhar Priyanka Madhukar

Vijaya Babaso Jadhav

Dr Mayuri Joshi

Dr. Ila Jogi

Mali Tanaji Shivaji

NITIN TANAJI GORE



Dr Dilipkumar Tukaram patil

Pol Shubhangi Hanamantrao

Awaghade Rohit Baba

Deshmukh Monika Mahavir

Dr Nilima Dixit

Dr. Bhaurav Tukaram Dangat

Rizwana Peween

Dr. Priya Digambar Patil

PRAVIN KUMAR AGNIHOTRI

Rutuja Tanaji Shinde

Miss Jadhav Dhanashree Dnyaneshwar

Dr M Devendra

ASHA INBANATHAN

Rutuja More

Kumbhar Kalyani Vishnu

Poonam Hanumant Homkar

Sanjay Mahamuni

Himanshu kumar

RAJESHWAR VISHWANATH KIRTANKAR

Ketaki Suhas Shinde

Prof.Amarveli Balasaheb patil

Dr Subhash Dhondiba Kadlag

Surve Rupali Krushnakant



Ambar Barkatali Kazi

SUKHVINDER KUMAR

Dr. Sudhir Pandurang Dorugade

Hycintha Malcolm Andrades

Dhavadkar priyanka Dnyaneshwar

Yogesh Sadashiv Chorge

Pooja Rajaram Mali

Ashwinee Krishna Jedhe

Dr. Nilkanth Kashinath Khandare

Prof.Telsang Hanamant Bhimrao

Bhale Sayali Balaso

Dr. Sunita Hariram Jadhav

Mr.Uday Laxman Chougule

Bhoi Ashwini Subhash

Dr Chandrakumar Kewalram Patle

Shabbir Hassan

Kamble Nikita ganpat

Kundlik Thaware

Shikha Agnihotri

Mr.Mukul Machhindra Barwant

Yogesh Madhukar Bhadange

Dr. Sambhaji Shivaji Shinde

BIBHAS BISWAS



Dr. Amol Patil

Dr Tulshiram Laxman Dabde

SUMATHI RAMESH

Dr. Sangita Ravindrakumar Kudale

Dr. Mahesh B Shinde

P. Puniths

Prof. Kamble Pramodini Bhauso

Dr. Sunanda M Shinde

Bagal Pratiksha Kantilal

Mrs. Jyoti Bhausaheb Rakte

45 more responses are hidden
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

Magadh University, Bodhgaya

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

SSSSCOP GHOGAON

Yogesh Shivaji Mandave

Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science Karad

S M College Chandausi Distt Sambhal UP

Navgan College

Aligarh Muslim University

IYC NEWS NETWORK-AGENCY,Patna(Bihar)

Modern College

MISSION HIGH SCHOOL BARAMATI TAL BARAMATI DIST PUNE

Rupali Atul Kadam

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Palus - 416310, Dist. Sangli

Vikas High' School &Jr.College , Vikhroli Mumbai 83.

Shree Santkrupa Shikshan Sanstha's College of Pharmacy Ghogaon Karad

Aanand sangit haspura

BRCM CET

Neeta Vasant Nikam



Tahsildar office,Jaijaipur

Karmveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,Karad

C.T.BORA COLLEGE SHIRUR

Willingdon College Sangli

Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Mahavidyalaya

Sri Chandra Sekarendra Saraswati Viswa Mahavidyalaya

R. S. B. M Aundh

Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya Sangola

Navmaharashtra Vidyalaya and Jr. College Pimpri Waghere

College Of Pharmacy, Ghogaon

Nutan Arts Commerce and Science College Rajapur Sangamner

Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai

Vivekanand college, Kolhapur

SCSVMV University

Mirza Ghalib College,Gaya

SRTM University, Nanded

St.Gonsalo Garcia College of Arts and Commerce vasai

Karmaveer bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

Yashwantrao chavan College of science, Karad.

Maharashtra college of Arts science and commerce

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad

Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering And Research



Yashwantrao Chavan Institute of Science, Satara

K R P kanya Mahavidyalaya Islampur

Raja Shripaparao Bhagavantrao Mahavidyalaya Aundh

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

Karmaveer bhaurao patil mahavidyalaya Pandharpur

Maharashtra College of arts science and Commerce

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur, (Autonomous)

Magadh University, Bodh-Gaya

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

Kothiwal Dental College and Research Centre, Moradabad

Kbp

Wilingdon college sangli

Bengaluru Amirta Degree College

Manipal Academy of Higher Education, Dubai Campus

Seva Sadan RKT College

KBPM Pandharpur

SVERI'S college of engineering Pandharpur

PRAYAG SANGEET SAMITI ALLAHABAD

Narayanrao Waghmare Mahavidyalaya, ak Balapur

Venutai chavan college karad

Nutan Art's Comm and Science college Rajapur Talk sangamner Dist Ahemdnagar Maharashtra

Abasaheb Marathe arts and new commerce, science college Rajapur

Abasaheb Marathe Arts &New Commerce,science college Rajapur



Khalsa College Garhdiwala, district Hoshiarpur
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